
Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARGIROVA Karina BUL 151 03.04.2012
2 CHOLAKOVA Filipa BUL 120 18.02.2011
3 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 229 07.02.2012
4 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 01.03.2013
5 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 40 16.09.2012
6 PANDOVA Anna BUL 235 03.09.2011
7 RADEVA Karina BUL 03.05.2011
8 VASILEVA Svetoslava BUL 177 20.01.2010
9 ERDES Evelin CRO 87 19.05.2010
10 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 128 12.04.2010
11 NIKIC Gita CRO 197 02.11.2010
12 PENAVA Lucija CRO 131 12.01.2011
13 SILLA Selena CRO 106 19.03.2011
14 UGLJAREVIC Greta CRO 205 29.10.2012
15 FISKA Freideriki GRE 207 07.05.2011
16 FISKA Vasiliki GRE 227 07.05.2011
17 KEKELI Marilia GRE 16 15.06.2011
18 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 99 31.10.2011
19 STERGIOU Andromachi GRE 57 11.09.2010
20 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 90 14.09.2010
21 TALLIDOU Athina GRE 98 18.08.2011
22 TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE 143 03.07.2010
23 ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE 79 04.01.2012
24 COATI Rebecca Erminia ITA 10.01.2010
25 HELLER Gioia ITA 05.04.2010
26 APOSTOL Bianca ROU 97 07.12.2010
27 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 43 06.01.2010
28 TOPIRCEANU Patricia ROU 13 30.05.2011
29 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 79 09.11.2010
30 CIKA Magdalena SRB 1 10.10.2010
31 DIMUSEVSKI Elena SRB 50 24.10.2011
32 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 33 23.08.2010
33 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 36 01.01.2011
34 PENZES Ena SRB 4 28.05.2010
35 PETKOVIC Una SRB 20 19.11.2011
36 TITOVA Sofija SRB 186 25.08.2010
37 VRANJES Kalina SRB 50 26.09.2011



6 poules
5 poules of 6 and 1 poule of 7
28 (75.68% of 37) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 CIKA Magdalena SRB 1
2 PENZES Ena SRB 4
3 TOPIRCEANU Patricia ROU 13
4 KEKELI Marilia GRE 16
5 PETKOVIC Una SRB 20
6 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 33
7 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 36
8 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 40
9 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 43
10 VRANJES Kalina SRB 50
11 DIMUSEVSKI Elena SRB 50
12 STERGIOU Andromachi GRE 57
13 ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE 79
14 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 79
15 ERDES Evelin CRO 87
16 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 90
17 APOSTOL Bianca ROU 97
18 TALLIDOU Athina GRE 98
19 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 99
20 SILLA Selena CRO 106
21 CHOLAKOVA Filipa BUL 120
22 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 128
23 PENAVA Lucija CRO 131
24 TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE 143
25 ARGIROVA Karina BUL 151
26 VASILEVA Svetoslava BUL 177
27 TITOVA Sofija SRB 186
28 NIKIC Gita CRO 197
29 UGLJAREVIC Greta CRO 205
30 FISKA Freideriki GRE 207
31 FISKA Vasiliki GRE 227
32 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 229
33 PANDOVA Anna BUL 235
34 ISAOGLU Masal BUL
35 HELLER Gioia ITA
36 COATI Rebecca Erminia ITA
37 RADEVA Karina BUL



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

09:00

Referee(s):

DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

ARGIROVA Karina BUL

STERGIOU Andromachi GRE

COATI Rebecca Erminia ITA

RADEVA Karina BUL

ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE

CIKA Magdalena SRB

PENAVA Lucija CRO

Piste 2

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSTADINOVIC Petar (SRB)

PENZES Ena SRB

DIMUSEVSKI Elena SRB

VASILEVA Svetoslava BUL

TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE

HELLER Gioia ITA

ERDES Evelin CRO

Piste 3

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Marija (SRB)

VRANJES Kalina SRB

BUDISIN Olivera SRB

ISAOGLU Masal BUL

TOPIRCEANU Patricia ROU

GLADOVIC Ana CRO

FISKA Freideriki GRE



Piste 4

09:00

Referee(s):

TSOKAS Asterios (GRE)

STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE

KEKELI Marilia GRE

CRISTEA Theodora ROU

TITOVA Sofija SRB

UGLJAREVIC Greta CRO

CHOLAKOVA Filipa BUL

Piste 5

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

PANDOVA Anna BUL

KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL

FISKA Vasiliki GRE

PETKOVIC Una SRB

SILLA Selena CRO

APOSTOL Bianca ROU

Piste 6

09:00

Referee(s):

GOLIC Teodora (SRB)

NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB

MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB

TALLIDOU Athina GRE

PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE

NIKIC Gita CRO

DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 CIKA Magdalena SRB 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 TALLIDOU Athina GRE 5 1.00 22 8 +14 Advanced
3 BUDISIN Olivera SRB 5 1.00 24 11 +13 Advanced
4 KEKELI Marilia GRE 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
5 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 5 1.00 24 15 +9 Advanced
6 STERGIOU Andromachi GRE 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
7 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 4 0.80 23 8 +15 Advanced
8 PETKOVIC Una SRB 4 0.80 23 10 +13 Advanced
9 TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
10 PENZES Ena SRB 4 0.80 24 19 +5 Advanced
11 PENAVA Lucija CRO 4 0.67 22 19 +3 Advanced
12 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 3 0.60 22 13 +9 Advanced
13 ERDES Evelin CRO 3 0.60 22 18 +4 Advanced
14 SILLA Selena CRO 3 0.60 23 20 +3 Advanced
15 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
16 VASILEVA Svetoslava BUL 3 0.60 21 20 +1 Advanced
17 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
18 VRANJES Kalina SRB 3 0.60 19 18 +1 Advanced
19 CHOLAKOVA Filipa BUL 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
20 NIKIC Gita CRO 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
21 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 2 0.40 14 18 -4 Advanced
22 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 2 0.40 13 18 -5 Advanced
23T APOSTOL Bianca ROU 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
23T FISKA Freideriki GRE 2 0.40 14 20 -6 Advanced
25 UGLJAREVIC Greta CRO 2 0.40 13 22 -9 Advanced
26 RADEVA Karina BUL 2 0.33 25 24 +1 Advanced
27 ARGIROVA Karina BUL 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
28 ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
29 TOPIRCEANU Patricia ROU 1 0.20 16 18 -2 Eliminated
30 DIMUSEVSKI Elena SRB 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Eliminated
31 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 1 0.20 9 18 -9 Eliminated
32 FISKA Vasiliki GRE 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Eliminated
33 PANDOVA Anna BUL 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
34 HELLER Gioia ITA 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
35 TITOVA Sofija SRB 0 0.00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
36 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 0 0.00 8 24 -16 Eliminated
37 COATI Rebecca Erminia ITA 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
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Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 STERGIOULA Nikoleta GRE 14.09.2010
2 KURTAKOVA Radostina BUL 16.09.2012
3T PETKOVIC Una SRB 19.11.2011
3T BUDISIN Olivera SRB 09.11.2010
5 CIKA Magdalena SRB 10.10.2010
6 TALLIDOU Athina GRE 18.08.2011
7 KEKELI Marilia GRE 15.06.2011
8 STERGIOU Andromachi GRE 11.09.2010
9 TSOMPANI Triantafyllia GRE 03.07.2010
10 PENZES Ena SRB 28.05.2010
11 PENAVA Lucija CRO 12.01.2011
12 ERDES Evelin CRO 19.05.2010
13 SILLA Selena CRO 19.03.2011
14 NOVAKOVIC Isidora SRB 01.01.2011
15 VRANJES Kalina SRB 26.09.2011
16 CRISTEA Theodora ROU 06.01.2010
17 PAVLIDOU Nikoleta GRE 31.10.2011
18 GLADOVIC Ana CRO 12.04.2010
19 VASILEVA Svetoslava BUL 20.01.2010
20 CHOLAKOVA Filipa BUL 18.02.2011
21 NIKIC Gita CRO 02.11.2010
22 MILISAVLJEVIC Helena SRB 23.08.2010
23T FISKA Freideriki GRE 07.05.2011
23T APOSTOL Bianca ROU 07.12.2010
25 UGLJAREVIC Greta CRO 29.10.2012
26 RADEVA Karina BUL 03.05.2011
27 ARGIROVA Karina BUL 03.04.2012
28 ZARAVELI Vasiliki GRE 04.01.2012
29 TOPIRCEANU Patricia ROU 30.05.2011
30 DIMUSEVSKI Elena SRB 24.10.2011
31 ISAOGLU Masal BUL 01.03.2013
32 FISKA Vasiliki GRE 07.05.2011
33 PANDOVA Anna BUL 03.09.2011
34 HELLER Gioia ITA 05.04.2010
35 TITOVA Sofija SRB 25.08.2010
36 DYULGEROVA Viktoria BUL 07.02.2012
37 COATI Rebecca Erminia ITA 10.01.2010



Fence.rs Cup
28.04.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUNDALO Ivan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA Gabriela BUL 00000957 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
GOLIC Teodora SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 3
GRIJAK Marta SRB Ref: 1
KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Marija SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LOZANCIC Marija CRO Ref: 1
TSOKAS Asterios GRE B 00830336 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VOLKONSKI Petar SRB Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 37
Total participants: 37
Top-32 ranked participants: 5
Number of countries represented: 6

SRB: 9 participants
GRE: 9 participants
BUL: 8 participants
CRO: 6 participants
ROU: 3 participants
ITA: 2 participants


